2004 Ninja" IX"-10R Kawasaki
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2004 Ninja" ZX"-10R
PARTS LIST
Radiator

ITEM NAME

GASKET,RESERVOIR TANK CAP (Ref # 11009)
CAP (Ref # 11012)

STAY (Ref # 35063)

RADIATOR-ASSY (Ref # 39061)
HOSE-COOLING,W/P-CYLINDER (Ref # 39062)
HOSE-COOLING,THERMO-RADIATOR (Ref # 39062A)
HOSE-COOLING,AIR VENT (Ref # 39062B)
HOSE-COOLING,OVER FLOW (Ref # 39062C)
HOSE-COOLING,RETURN (Ref # 39062D)
HOSE-COOLING,PIPE-WATER PUMP (Ref # 39062E)
HOSE-COOLING,24X31X75 (Ref # 39062F)
PIPE-WATER (Ref # 39192)

RESERVOIR (Ref # 43078)

COVER-SEAL (Ref # 49016)

PUMP-WATER (Ref # 49044)

THERMOSTAT (Ref # 49054)
CAP-ASSY-PRESSURE (Ref # 49085)
FAN-ASSY (Ref # 59502)

FITTING,THERMO CASE (Ref # 92005)

FITTING (Ref # 92005A)

FITTING, THERMO CAP (Ref # 92005B)
FITTING,BLEED PIPE (Ref # 92005C)

NUT (Ref # 92015)

CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)

CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 92037A)

RING-O,YP 27.6 57.6 1.9 (Ref # 92055)

RING-O (Ref # 92055A)

RING-O,THERMOSTAT CAP (Ref # 92055B)
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)

PART NUMBER

11009-1145
11012-1084
35063-0148
39061-0041
39062-0021
39062-0022
39062-0026
39062-0039
39062-0057
39062-0065
39062-0073
39192-0029
43078-0021
49016-0006
49044-0003
49054-1067
49085-1078
59502-0017
92005-0009
92005-0010
92005-1275
92005-1337
92015-1487
92037-147
92037-1827
92055-0021
92055-0069
92055-1699
92071-1226
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



2004 Ninja" IX"-10R Kawasaki

PARTS LIST

Radiator

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
DAMPER,RUBBER (Ref # 92075) 92075-1123 3
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A) 92075-1634 2
COLLAR (Ref # 92143) 92143-1962 2
BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92150) 92150-1186 3
BOLT,6X25 (Ref # 92151) 92151-1225 1
BOLT,6X30 (Ref # 92151A) 92151-1228 1
BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92151B) 92151-1252 4
BOLT,FLANGED,M6X25 (Ref # 92151C) 92151-1930 2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152) 92152-1074 2
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130) 130L0518 4
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130A) 130L0614 1
BOLT,6X22 (Ref # 92153) 92153-0640 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92170) 92170-1201 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170A) 92170-1493 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170B) 92170-1937 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171) 92171-0179 7
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A) 92171-0180 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171C) 92171-1213 1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037B) 92037-1941 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171B) 92171-1184 1
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