

2004 Ninja® ZX™-10R

PARTS LIST

Radiator

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,RESERVOIR TANK CAP (Ref # 11009)	11009-1145	1
CAP (Ref # 11012)	11012-1084	1
STAY (Ref # 35063)	35063-0148	1
RADIATOR-ASSY (Ref # 39061)	39061-0041	1
HOSE-COOLING,W/P-CYLINDER (Ref # 39062)	39062-0021	1
HOSE-COOLING,THERMO-RADIATOR (Ref # 39062A)	39062-0022	1
HOSE-COOLING,AIR VENT (Ref # 39062B)	39062-0026	1
HOSE-COOLING,OVER FLOW (Ref # 39062C)	39062-0039	1
HOSE-COOLING,RETURN (Ref # 39062D)	39062-0057	1
HOSE-COOLING,PIPE-WATER PUMP (Ref # 39062E)	39062-0065	1
HOSE-COOLING,24X31X75 (Ref # 39062F)	39062-0073	1
PIPE-WATER (Ref # 39192)	39192-0029	1
RESERVOIR (Ref # 43078)	43078-0021	1
COVER-SEAL (Ref # 49016)	49016-0006	1
PUMP-WATER (Ref # 49044)	49044-0003	1
THERMOSTAT (Ref # 49054)	49054-1067	1
CAP-ASSY-PRESSURE (Ref # 49085)	49085-1078	1
FAN-ASSY (Ref # 59502)	59502-0017	1
FITTING,THERMO CASE (Ref # 92005)	92005-0009	1
FITTING (Ref # 92005A)	92005-0010	1
FITTING,THERMO CAP (Ref # 92005B)	92005-1275	1
FITTING,BLEED PIPE (Ref # 92005C)	92005-1337	1
NUT (Ref # 92015)	92015-1487	3
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)	92037-147	3
CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 92037A)	92037-1827	1
RING-O,YP 27.6 57.6 1.9 (Ref # 92055)	92055-0021	2
RING-O (Ref # 92055A)	92055-0069	1
RING-O,THERMOSTAT CAP (Ref # 92055B)	92055-1699	1
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-1226	1

2004 Ninja® ZX™-10R

PARTS LIST

Radiator

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
DAMPER,RUBBER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1123	3
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)	92075-1634	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92143-1962	2
BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1186	3
BOLT,6X25 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1225	1
BOLT,6X30 (Ref # 92151A)	92151-1228	1
BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92151B)	92151-1252	4
BOLT,FLANGED,M6X25 (Ref # 92151C)	92151-1930	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-1074	2
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130)	130L0518	4
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130A)	130L0614	1
BOLT,6X22 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0640	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-1201	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170A)	92170-1493	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170B)	92170-1937	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0179	7
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)	92171-0180	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171C)	92171-1213	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037B)	92037-1941	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171B)	92171-1184	1